
Student Congress
Spudder Invitational

December 7, 2018School Code Name Level House Ranks Ranks Ranks Ranks Score
Mountain View High School KA Audrey Wrede Open Senate 1 1 3 2 7 1st

Heritage High School LW Mark Agard Open Senate 3 4 1 3 11 2nd

Lincoln High School UF Natalie Wang Open Senate 4 6 2 1 13 3rd

Skyview High School JB Justin Lindsay Open Senate 4 2 4 9 19
Ridgefield High School YU Jake Milanowski Open Senate 2 3 9 6 20
Cleveland High School RF Liam Anthony Open Senate 3 4 8 5 20
Lincoln High School UF Joey Mock Open Senate 1 5 7 11 24
Skyview High School JB Ryan Welch Open Senate 6 5 6 8 25
Lincoln High School UF Hunter Webb Open Senate 2 3 11 12 28
Prairie High School BZ Natalie Clark Open Senate 6 2 13 7 28
Lincoln High School UF Sadie Nelson Open Senate 7 6 5 10 28
Lincoln High School UF Leopold Westrey Open Senate 5 1 10 13 29
Lincoln High School UF Soren Westrey Open Senate 5 8 12 4 29
Lincoln High School UF Mackenzie Carnes Open House 9 9 3 2 23

Cleveland High School RF Sophie Jones Novice House 9 10 1 3 23 1st

Lakeridge High School NY Emma Day Open House 9 9 2 5 25

Ridgefield High School YU Ashley Vega-Lazaro Novice House 8 7 8 6 29 2nd

Ridgefield High School YU Christian Meyer Novice House 9 9 11 1 30 3rd

Evergreen High School PP Jordilee Smith Novice House 10 8 6 7 31
Lakeridge High School NY PJ Steinberg Open House 9 9 4 9 31
Ridgefield High School YU August Albers Novice House 11 11 5 4 31
Heritage High School LW Cheyenne Lawrence Novice House 7 9 7 10 33
Lakeridge High School NY Roselyn Dai Open House 9 9 10 8 36
Ridgefield High School YU Nolan Brown Novice House 9 9 9 11 38
West Linn High School XD Adaela Shearer Novice House 8 7 14 14 43
West Linn High School XD Gabe Masey Novice House 9 9 14 14 46
West Linn High School XD Trevor Woodward Novice House 11 11 14 14 50



Student Congress
Ridgfield Invitational
December 7, 2018

School Level House speech 1speech 2speech 3speech 4speech 5speech 6
Skyview High School Ryan Welch Open House 4 4 4 5 2 19 4
Heritage High School Cheyenne Lawrence Novice House 3 4 2 9 4
Lakeridge High School Emma Day Open House 3 4 5 5 2 19 4
Lakeridge High School Roselyn Dai Open House 4 4 2 10 4
Cleveland High School Sophie Jones Novice House 3 4 5 5 2 19 4
Lincoln High School Hunter Webb Open House 4 3 6 5 2 20 5
Lincoln High School Leopold Westrey Open House 5 4 4 4 2 19 4
Lincoln High School Natalie Wang Open House 4 5 5 6 2 22 5
Lincoln High School Soren Westrey Open House 3 4 4 6 2 19 4
West Linn High School Gabe Masey Novice House 2 2
Ridgefield High School Jake Milanowski Open House 5 6 2 13 6
Ridgefield High School Christian Meyer Novice Senate 5 2 7 5
Prairie High School Natalie Clark Open Senate 5 5 4 4 2 20 5
Skyview High School Justin Lindsay Open Senate 5 5 5 2 17 5
Mountain View High School Audrey Wrede Open Senate 5 5 6 2 18 5
Heritage High School Mark Agard Open Senate 5 6 2 13 6
Lakeridge High School PJ Steinberg Open Senate 4 4 4 5 4 2 23 4
Evergreen High School Jordilee Smith Novice Senate 3 3 2 8 3
Cleveland High School Liam Anthony Open Senate 4 4 4 4 4 2 22 4
Lincoln High School Joey Mock Open Senate 4 5 4 5 2 20 5
Lincoln High School Mackenzie Carnes Open Senate 5 2 7 5
Lincoln High School Sadie Nelson Open Senate 5 5 5 2 17 5
West Linn High School Adaela Shearer Novice Senate 2 2
West Linn High School Trevor Woodward Novice Senate 2 2
Ridgefield High School Ashley Vega-Lazaro Novice Senate 5 2 7 5
Ridgefield High School Nolan Brown Novice Senate 4 2 6 4
Ridgefield High School August Albers Novice House 4 4 2 10 4

Participation Total Average
1st session 2nd session

Name


